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REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FEC

AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X

For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT. Example:If typing, type

over the lines

ADDRESS. (number and street)

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER . . . .CITY STATE ZIPCODE

3. IS THIS NEW AMENDED
ORREPORT (N) (A)

TYPE OF REPORT4. Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-ElectionReport(Choose One) Year Only)

Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)

Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (Non-Election(a) Quarterly Reports: Year Only)

Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
April 15
Quarterly Report(Q1)

(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15

PRE-ElectionQuarterly Report(Q2)

(b)

Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of

July 31 Mid-Year
(d) 30-DayReport(Non-election

Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

Report for the:
Termination Report
(TER) in the

Election on State of

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Electronically Filed bySignature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FEC FORM 3XOffice
Use

(Rev. 12/2004)Only

FE6AN026

Council For Citizens Against Government Waste Political Action Committee (CCAGW
PAC)

Image# 28934205234

XC00391490

1301 Connecticut Avenue NW Ste 400

Washington DC 20036

X

0 1             0 1             2 0 0 8 0 3             3 1             2 0 0 8

Mr. Robert John Tedeschi

Mr. Robert John Tedeschi 1 1             0 7             2 0 0 8



SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y YY Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B

This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) Cash on Hand
Y Y Y Y

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at

Begining of Reporting Period ..............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period

(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..................

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

0 1             0 1             2 0 0 8 0 3             3 1             2 0 0 8

Council For Citizens Against Government Waste Political Action Committee (CCAGW
PAC)

Image# 28934205235

X

49348.51

0.00

49348.51

2518.10

46830.41

0.00

0.00

49348.512008

0.00

49348.51

2518.10

46830.41



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y YY Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(ii) Unitemized ....................................

(iii) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ................ .
(b) Political Party Committees ...................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) ..................................
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ .

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees ......................................

13. All Loans Received ...................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ...................................

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) ........................

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),19.

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..............

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026

0 1             0 1             2 0 0 8 0 3             3 1             2 0 0 8

Council For Citizens Against Government Waste Political Action Committee (CCAGW
PAC)

Image# 28934205236

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

COLUMN A COLUMN BII. DISBURSEMENTS
Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share..............................

(ii) Non-Federal Share......................

(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures......................................

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ .
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees.................................................
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

24. Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) ......................................
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made.............................

27. Loans Made................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) .................................

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........
29. Other Disbursements.................................

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))30.

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share .......................

(ii) "Levin" Share .......................

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c),  22,

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 

32.

from Line 31).......................

FE6AN026

Image# 28934205237

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2518.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2518.10

2518.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2518.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2518.10

2518.10



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 5FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

III.  Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN BCOLUMN A

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

from Line 11(d), page 3) ............................

Total Contributions (other than loans)33.

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures36.

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures37.

(from Line 15, page 3) ...............................

Net Operating Expenditures38.

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

FE6AN026

Image# 28934205238

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

.NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

C
Check if 48-hour notice24-hour notice 

PAGE

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Date

/ /M MM M DD DD Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Mailing Address Amount

Transaction ID:
City State Zip Code

State: _______Office Sought:

Senate

House

District: ______Purpose of Expenditure
Category/ Presidential

Type

Check One: OpposeName of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Support

Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify) : _______
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election

for Office Sought

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ................................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ..........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with,

or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party
committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Y Y Y YD D

Date
M M

Signature

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X)

Council For Citizens Against Government Waste Poli-
tical Action Committee (CCAGW PAC)

6 / 9

436.12

Image# 28934205239

FE6AN026 (Revised 02/2003)

C00391490

SE.10737

Business Link International

125 Whipple Street

Providence RI 02908

X

2008

0 1             1 6             2 0 0 8

151.02

1028.50

Opposition to Mike
Huckabee

004

X

MIKE HUCKABEE

X

SC

Mr. Robert John Tedeschi 1 1             0 7             2 0 0 8

Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Date

/ /M MM M DD DD Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Mailing Address Amount

Transaction ID:
City State Zip Code

State: _______Office Sought:

Senate

House

District: ______Purpose of Expenditure
Category/ Presidential

Type

Check One: OpposeName of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Support

Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify) : _______
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election

for Office Sought

SE.10782

Business Link International

125 Whipple Street

Providence RI 02908

X

2008

0 3             2 6             2 0 0 8

285.10

969.60

Endorsement 004

X

JOHN S MCCAIN

X



SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

.NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

C
Check if 48-hour notice24-hour notice 

PAGE

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Date

/ /M MM M DD DD Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Mailing Address Amount

Transaction ID:
City State Zip Code

State: _______Office Sought:

Senate

House

District: ______Purpose of Expenditure
Category/ Presidential

Type

Check One: OpposeName of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Support

Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify) : _______
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election

for Office Sought

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ................................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ..........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with,

or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party
committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Y Y Y YD D

Date
M M

Signature

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X)

Council For Citizens Against Government Waste Poli-
tical Action Committee (CCAGW PAC)

7 / 9

1204.50

Image# 28934205240

FE6AN026 (Revised 02/2003)

C00391490

SE.14193

Business Wire

44 Montgomery Street

39th Floor

San Francisco CA 94104

X

2008

0 2             1 4             2 0 0 8

684.50

684.50

Endorsement 004

X

JOHN S MCCAIN

X

Mr. Robert John Tedeschi 1 1             0 7             2 0 0 8

Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Date

/ /M MM M DD DD Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Mailing Address Amount

Transaction ID:
City State Zip Code

State: _______Office Sought:

Senate

House

District: ______Purpose of Expenditure
Category/ Presidential

Type

Check One: OpposeName of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Support

Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify) : _______
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election

for Office Sought

SE.10783

Business Wire

44 Montgomery Street

39th Floor

San Francisco CA 94104

X

2008

0 3             2 6             2 0 0 8

520.00

1489.60

Congrats to McCain
for Clinching GOP Nod

004

X

JOHN S MCCAIN

X



SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

.NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

C
Check if 48-hour notice24-hour notice 

PAGE

FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee Date

/ /M MM M DD DD Y Y Y YY Y Y Y

Mailing Address Amount

Transaction ID:
City State Zip Code

State: _______Office Sought:

Senate

House

District: ______Purpose of Expenditure
Category/ Presidential

Type

Check One: OpposeName of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: Support

Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify) : _______
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election

for Office Sought

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures ................................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ..........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with,

or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party
committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Y Y Y YD D

Date
M M

Signature

FEC Schedule E (Form 3X)

Council For Citizens Against Government Waste Poli-
tical Action Committee (CCAGW PAC)

8 / 9

877.48

2518.10

Image# 28934205241

FE6AN026 (Revised 02/2003)

C00391490

SE.10735

Mr. Thomas A Schatz

1301 Connecticut Avenue, NW

Suite 400

Washington DC 20036

X

2008

0 1             1 6             2 0 0 8

877.48

877.48

Travel Expenses 002

X

MIKE HUCKABEE

X

SC

Mr. Robert John Tedeschi 1 1             0 7             2 0 0 8



Form/Schedule:

Transaction ID:

Image# 28934205242

SE

SE.14193

Alabama $13.69, Alaska $13.69, Arizona $13.69, Arkansas $13.69, California $13.69, Colorado $13.69, Connecticut
$13.69, Delaware $13.69, Florida $13.69, Georgia $13.69, Hawaii $13.69, Idaho $13.69, Illinois $13.69, Indiana
$13.69, Iowa $13.69, Kansas $13.69, Kentucky $13.69, Louisiana $13.69, Maine $13.69, Maryland $13.69, Massachu-
setts $13.69, Michigan $13.69, Minnesota $13.69, Mississippi $13.69, Missouri $13.69, Montana $13.69, Nebraska
$13.69, Nevada $13.69, New Hampshire $13.69, New Jersey $13.69, New Mexico $13.69, New York $13.69, North Caro-
lina $13.69, North Dakota $13.69, Ohio $13.69, Oklahoma $13.69, Oregon $13.69, Pennsylvania $13.69, Rhode Isla-
nd $13.69, South Carolina $13.69, South Dakota $13.69, Tennessee $13.69, Texas $13.69, Utah $13.69, Vermont $1-
3.69, Virginia $13.69, Washington $13.69, West Virginia $13.69, Wisconsin $13.69, Wyoming $13.69

***************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

Form/Schedule:

Transaction ID:

SE

SE.10783

Alabama $10.40, Alaska $10.40, Arizona $10.40, Arkansas $10.40, California $10.40, Colorado $10.40, Connecticut
$10.40, Delaware $10.40, Florida $10.40, Georgia $10.40, Hawaii $10.40, Idaho $10.40, Illinois $10.40, Indiana
$10.40, Iowa $10.40, Kansas $10.40, Kentucky $10.40, Louisiana $10.40, Maine $10.40, Maryland $10.40, Massachu-
setts $10.40, Michigan $10.40, Minnesota $10.40, Mississippi $10.40, Missouri $10.40, Montana $10.40, Nebraska
$10.40, Nevada $10.40,  New Hampshire $10.40, New Jersey $10.40, New Mexico $10.40, New York $10.40, North Car-
olina $10.40, North Dakota $10.40, Ohio $10.40, Oklahoma $10.40, Oregon $10.40, Pennsylvania $10.40, Rhode Isl-
and $10.40, South Carolina $10.40, South Dakota $10.40, Tennessee $10.40, Texas $10.40, Utah $10.40, Vermont
$10.40, Virginia $10.40, Washington $10.40, West Virginia $10.40, Wisconsin $10.40, Wyoming $10.40


