FEC FORM 3X	AND	PORT OF I D DISBUR	SEMEN	TS	Offic	e Use Only
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		EC MAILING LABEL PE OR PRINT 👻	Example: over the li	f typing, type nes		
Council For Citizen				9 (CCAGW		
ADDRESS (number and Check if differ than previousl reported. (ACC	ent Y C)	Connecticut Avenue I				
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT C00391490			IS THIS REPORT	NEW (N) OR	X AMENDI (A)	ZIPCODE
July 15 Quarterly October Quarterly January 3 Quarterly July 31 M Report(N Year Onl	orts: Report(Q1) Report(Q2) 15 Report(Q3) 31 Report(YE) lid-Year on-election	(c) 12-Day PRE-Election Report for the: (d) 30-Day Post -Election Report for the:	tion on	May 20 (M5) Jun 20 (M6) Jul 20 (M7) ary (12P) ention (12C) ral (30G)		9) Year Only) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
5. Covering Period I certify that I have exam Type or Print Name of T Signature of Treasurer NOTE : Submission of f	reasurer <u>Mr.</u> Ele <u>ctronically</u> F	Robert John Tedesc	nowledge and be hi John Tedeschi		Date 11	07 2008
Office Use Only					F	EC FORM 3X (Rev. 12/2004)

Image# 28934205235

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	Page 2		
Write or Type Committee Name Council For Citizens Against Government Was PAC)	ste Political Action Committee (CC)	AGW	
Report Covering the Period: From:	0 1 Y W Y 0 1 2 0 0 8	To: 0 3 D D Y Y Y Y 3 1 2 0 0 8	
	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
6. (a) Cash on Hand January 1 Ž008 ^Y ^Y		49348.51	
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	49348.51		
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	0.00	0.00	
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	49348.51	49348.51	
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	2518.10	2518.10	
 Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 	46830.41	46830.41	
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00		
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00		

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

	OF RECEIPTS	
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)		Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name Council For Citizens Against Government V PAC)	Naste Political Action Committee (CCAG	W
Report Covering the Period: From:	0 1 Y Y W Y 2 0 0 8 To:	M M D D Y Y Y Y </th
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:		
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 	0.00	0.00
Г	0.00	0.00
 (ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
 (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs) (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 	0.00	0.00
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	0.00	0.00
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
13. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
 Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures 	0.00	0.00
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
 Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.) 	0.00	0.00
18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	0.00	0.00
20. Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	0.00	0.00

Image# 28934205237

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures:		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	0.00	0.00
2.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party		
3.	Committees	0.00	0.00
-	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
4.	Independent Expenditure		
5.	(use Schedule E) Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party	2518.10	2518.10
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
26.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7.	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
8.	Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
0.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00
	With Federal Funds		
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
1.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	2518.10	2518.10
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)		
	from Line 31)	2518.10	2518.10

Image# 28934205238

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 5 III. Net Contributions/Operating COLUMN B COLUMN A Expenditures **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 0.00 0.00 from Line 11(d), page 3) 34. Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 0.00 (from Line 28(d)) 35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 0.00 0.00 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..... 37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (from Line 15, page 3) 38. Net Operating Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

FE6AN026

Image# 28934205239 SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 6/9 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	
Council For Citizens Against Government Waste Poli- tical Action Committee (CCAGW PAC)	C C00391490
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Business Link International	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 01 / 16 / 2008
Mailing Address 125 Whipple Street	Amount 151.02
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SE.10737
Providence RI 02908	Office Sought: House State: SC
Purpose of Expenditure Opposition to Mike Huckabee	X Senate District: X Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: Support X Oppose
MIKE HUCKABEE	Disbursement For: X Primary General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1028.50 for Office Sought	Other (specify) : 2008
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date
Business Link International	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 03 / 26 / 2008
Mailing Address	Amount
125 Whipple Street	285.10 Transaction ID: SE.10782
CityStateZip CodeProvidenceRI02908	Office Sought: House State:
Purpose of Expenditure Endorsement Category/ Type 004	X Presidential
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One: X Support Oppose
JOHN S MCCAIN	
	Disbursement For: X Primary General
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 969.60 for Office Sought	Other (specify) : 2008
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	436.12
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Mr. Robert John Tedeschi Date 11	07 2008

Г

Image# 28934205240 SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

	PAGE 7/9 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	
Council For Citizens Against Government Waste Poli- tical Action Committee (CCAGW PAC)	C C00391490	
Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date	
Business Wire	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 0.2 / 14 / 2008	
Mailing Address 44 Montgomery Street 39th Floor	Amount 684.50	
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SE.14193	
San Francisco CA 94104	Office Sought: House State: Senate District:	
Purpose of Expenditure Endorsement Category/ Type 004	X Presidential	
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: JOHN S MCCAIN	Check One: X Support Oppose	
	Disbursement For: X Primary General	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 684.50 for Office Sought	Other (specify) : 2008	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee	Date	
Business Wire	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 0 3 / 26 / 2008	
Mailing Address 44 Montgomery Street 39th Floor	Amount 520.00	
City State Zip Code	Transaction ID: SE.10783	
San Francisco CA 94104	Office Sought: House State:	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/	X Presidential	
Congrats to McCain for Clinching GOP Nod		
Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: JOHN S MCCAIN	Check One: X Support Oppose	
	Disbursement For: X Primary General	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1489.60	Other (specify) : 2008	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1204.50	
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Mr. Robert John Tedeschi Date 11	D D V Y Y Y Y 07 2008	

Image# 28934205241 SCHEDULE E (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES			PAGE 8/9
			FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔫
Council For Citizens Against Government V tical Action Committee (CCAGW PAC)		C C00391490	
Check if 24-hour notice	48-hour notice		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of	Payee	Date	
Mr. Thomas A Schatz		м м / 0 1	D D / Y Y Y Y 16 / 2008
Mailing Address		Amount	
1301 Connecticut Avenue, NW			077.40
Suite 400			877.48
City	State Zip Code	Transactio	n ID: SE.10735
Washington	DC 20036	Office Sough	t: House State: SC
0		_	Senate District:
Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 002		X Presidential
Travel Expenses	Type Type	-	
Name of Federal Candidate supported	or Opposed by expenditure:	Check One:	Support X Oppose
MIKE HUCKABEE			
MIKE HOOKABEE		Disbursemen	t For: X Primary General
			·
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election	877.48	2008	er (specify) :
for Office Sought	077.40	2000	

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		877.48		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		2518.10		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
Mr. Robert John Tedeschi Signature	Date 1 1 0 7	D Y Y Y Y 2008		

Form/Schedule:**SE** Transaction ID: **SE.14193** Alabama \$13.69, Alaska \$13.69, Arizona \$13.69, Arkansas \$13.69, California \$13.69, Colorado \$13.69, Connecticut \$13.69, Delaware \$13.69, Florida \$13.69, Georgia \$13.69, Hawaii \$13.69, Idaho \$13.69, Illinois \$13.69, Indiana \$13.69, Iowa \$13.69, Kansas \$13.69, Kentucky \$13.69, Louisiana \$13.69, Maine \$13.69, Maryland \$13.69, Massachu setts \$13.69, Michigan \$13.69, Minnesota \$13.69, Mississippi \$13.69, Missouri \$13.69, Montana \$13.69, Nebraska \$13.69, Nevada \$13.69, New Hampshire \$13.69, New Jersey \$13.69, New Mexico \$13.69, New York \$13.69, North C lina \$13.69, North Dakota \$13.69, Ohio \$13.69, Oklahoma \$13.69, Oregon \$13.69, Pennsylvania \$13.69, Rhode Island \$13.69, South Carolina \$13.69, South Dakota \$13.69, West Virginia \$13.69, Wisconsin \$13.69, Wyoming \$13.69

Form/Schedule:**SE** Transaction ID: **SE.10783** Alabama \$10.40, Alaska \$10.40, Arizona \$10.40, Arkansas \$10.40, California \$10.40, Colorado \$10.40, Connecticut \$10.40, Delaware \$10.40, Florida \$10.40, Georgia \$10.40, Hawaii \$10.40, Idaho \$10.40, Illinois \$10.40, Indiana \$10.40, Iowa \$10.40, Kansas \$10.40, Kentucky \$10.40, Louisiana \$10.40, Maine \$10.40, Maryland \$10.40, Massachu setts \$10.40, Michigan \$10.40, Minnesota \$10.40, Mississipi \$10.40, Missouri \$10.40, Montana \$10.40, Nebraska \$10.40, Nevada \$10.40, New Hampshire \$10.40, New Jersey \$10.40, New Mexico \$10.40, New York \$10.40, North C olina \$10.40, North Dakota \$10.40, Ohio \$10.40, Oklahoma \$10.40, Pennsylvania \$10.40, Rhode Island \$10.40, South Carolina \$10.40, South Dakota \$10.40, West Virginia \$10.40, Wisconsin \$10.40, Utah \$10.40, Vermont \$10.40, Virginia \$10.40, Washington \$10.40, West Virginia \$10.40, Wisconsin \$10.40, Wyoming \$10.40

.....